
30 31

S U N  M O N  T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

1

LUNCH MENU

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

25

18

5

12

19

26

 Waffles topped
with fruit
NO MEAT

Ash Wednesday

13

27

20

28

7

14

21

Pizza for
aftercare only

1/2 day

NO MEAT

15

8

Chicken Alfredo
w/ garlic bread &

salad

Chicken Fried
Rice w/ Egg Roll

and Fruit

Chicken Joe
Sandwich

w/chips and fruit

 Spaghetti w/
meat sauce,
garlic bread

& salad 

Fried Chicken
w/mac n

cheese, greens
and corn bread

muffins

Chicken Tacos w/
Mexican Rice &

Broccoli 

Fried Chicken w/
Mashed Potatoes
& String Beans

Fish Sandwich 
Corn on the Cob & 

Fruit

 Pizza
NO MEAT 

Chick-fil-A Order Form

6

Cheeseburger w/
French Fries &
Fruit

22

29

 Waffles topped
with fruit & or

whip cream
NO MEAT

 Waffles topped
with fruit & or

whip cream
NO MEAT

March Hot Lunch Order Form

BBQ Chicken w/
mashed potatoes

and carrots

Chicken Taquitos
w/ rice and black

beans

https://adminpiscataway.wufoo.com/forms/z16lmyxa0sr4q8b/
https://adminpiscataway.wufoo.com/forms/z16lmyxa0sr4q8b/
https://adminpiscataway.wufoo.com/forms/z6ib03207pw5jm/
https://adminpiscataway.wufoo.com/forms/z6ib03207pw5jm/

